
Sat 10 December

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (Central Library) Manchester Central
Library

All day

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (HOME) HOME All day

Online Course: Forgotten Novels – The Hidden Stories of the
19th and early 20th Century

Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Sun 11 December

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (Central Library) Manchester Central
Library

All day

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (HOME) HOME All day

Online Course: Forgotten Novels – The Hidden Stories of the
19th and early 20th Century

Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Mon 12 December

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (Central Library) Manchester Central
Library

All day

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (HOME) HOME Until 9.00pm

Online Course: Forgotten Novels – The Hidden Stories of the
19th and early 20th Century

Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Tue 13 December

Young Identity: Writing Workshop (Central Library) Manchester Central
Library

Until 7.30pm

Online Course: Forgotten Novels – The Hidden Stories of the
19th and early 20th Century

Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseAll day

Wed 14 December

Online Course: Forgotten Novels – The Hidden Stories of the
19th and early 20th Century

Elizabeth Gaskell's HouseUntil 9.00pm

Sat 21 January

Narrative and Biographical Poetry with Shirley May: An Untold
Stories – Windrush NHS Stories workshop

Brooks Building 10.30am - 12.45pm

Sat 28 January

Memory and Reflective Journaling with Jackie Bailey: An
Untold Stories – Windrush NHS Stories Workshop

Brooks Building 10.30am - 12.45pm

Wed 1 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 12.00am - 9.00pm



Thu 2 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fri 3 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 4 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Memoir writing with Tarnya Coley: An Untold Stories –
Windrush NHS Stories Workshop

Brooks Building 10.30am - 12.45pm

Sun 5 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 6 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 7 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Wed 8 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Thu 9 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fri 10 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 11 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Scriptwriting with Keisha Thompson: An Untold Stories –
Windrush NHS Stories Workshop

Brooks Building 10.30am - 12.45pm

Sun 12 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 13 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 14 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day



Wed 15 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Woodland Adventure and Creative Writing Workshop St Clement's Church 9.00am - 4.30pm

Thu 16 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Woodland Adventure and Creative Writing Workshop St Clement's Church Until 4.30pm

Fri 17 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Sat 18 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Music and Lyrics with Sefton Simpson and Reece Williams: An
Untold Stories – Windrush NHS Stories Workshop

Brooks Building 10.30am - 12.45pm

Sun 19 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 20 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Manchester in Translation: Comma Press –
Translation Workshop Italian to English

Online 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Tue 21 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Manchester in Translation: Comma Press –
Translation Workshop Hindi to English

Online 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Wed 22 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023 – Manchester in Translation: Comma Press –
Translation Workshop Soranî to English

Online 2.00pm - 4.30pm

IMLD 2023 – Manchester in Translation: Comma Press –
Translation Workshop Kurmanjî to English

Online 2.00pm - 4.30pm

Thu 23 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

IMLD 2023: Al-Usra wal-Sufra Workshop Manchester Central
Library

11.00am - 12.30pm

Fri 24 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day



Sat 25 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Fantasy and Belonging with Micah Yongo: An Untold Stories –
Windrush NHS Stories Workshop

Brooks Building 10.30am - 12.45pm

Writing your Working Class Workshop The Portico Library 11.00am - 12.30pm

Sun 26 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Mon 27 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Tue 28 February

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Wed 1 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

Thu 2 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 All day

SJ Bradley’s online short story course Online 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 3 March

International Mother Language Day 2023 Until 9.00pm

Sat 11 March

Wrice Creative Writing Workshop #1: Subvert Contact Theatre 11.00am - 1.00pm

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum 1.30pm - 4.30pm

Sun 12 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum All day

Mon 13 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum All day

Tue 14 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum All day

Wed 15 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum All day



Thu 16 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum All day

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 17 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum All day

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Sat 18 March

Say It Loud: Reclaiming Our Climate People's History Museum Until 4.30pm

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Sun 19 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Mon 20 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Tue 21 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Wed 22 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Thu 23 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Fri 24 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Sat 25 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Sun 26 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Mon 27 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Tue 28 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day



Wed 29 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Thu 30 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Fri 31 March

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Ideas Party Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 1 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Sun 2 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Mon 3 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Tue 4 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Wed 5 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry Library10.30am - 3.30pm

Thu 6 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Fri 7 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Sat 8 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Sun 9 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day



Mon 10 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Tue 11 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Wed 12 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Thu 13 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Fri 14 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Sat 15 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Writing the Market 11.30am - 1.00pm

Sun 16 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Mon 17 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Tue 18 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Wed 19 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

First Story – Connect North West MMU 9.30am - 3.30pm



Thu 20 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Fri 21 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Sat 22 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes 12.00pm - 1.00pm

Sun 23 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes All day

Mon 24 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes All day

Tue 25 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes All day

Wed 26 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes All day

Thu 27 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes All day

Fri 28 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Literary Translation Workshop: Garcilaso de la Vega Instituto Cervantes Until 1.00pm



Sat 29 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Sun 30 April

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Mon 1 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Tue 2 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 3 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre All day

Thu 4 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre All day

Fri 5 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre All day

Sat 6 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre All day

Sun 7 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre All day



Mon 8 May

Thinking Like A Mountain online seminar series Online All day

Stitching on the Border Manchester Poetry LibraryAll day

Short story writing with Tania Hershman (6 sessions) Hope Mill Theatre All day


